22/03/2015 - 12:00 P. DE HONDARTZA - (HONDARRIBIA)
1* ESTATAL MASCULINA PRIMERA ESTATAL MASCULINA LIGA REGULAR
C

ARBITROS: Josu Ansoleaga Torrontegui (C. A. Pais Vasco); Aitor Izquierdo Molina
(C. A. Pais Vasco)

FINAL

JUGADOR DORSAL . GOLES 2"
AMEZKETA ALZAGA INIGO 2 0 -
AMUNDARAIN ARMENDARIZ GARIKOITZ 71 0 -
ARRETXE GARCIA ANDER 12 0 -
ETXEBARRIA ARRATIBEL ANTTON 14 2 -
GOMEZ MENDIBIL INIGO 13 4 -
JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ ERIK 5 0 -
LOZANO MATILLA ANDER 10 0 -
MATEOS IPARRAGUIRRE IKER 18 1 -
RINCON BENGOCHEA FERNANDO 9 3 -
ROMO GALLEGO JON 3 1 1
SAGARZAZU ZUZA ENEKO 6 0 -
SCHNITGER MUNOZ AXEL 7 0 -
VENTURA GIL ANDONI 23 2 -

TOTAL EQUIPO 13 1
JUGADOR DORSAL . GOLES 2"
ASENSIO GARCIA GALDER 19 1 -
BANUELOS ITURRIOZ UNAI 5 1 Ex

ELORDUY OLIVARES INAKI 8 1 -



GUTIERREZ CASTELLANOS IGNACIO 7
IBANEZ LAFUENTE PABLO 10
LLONIN BLASCO BORJA 32
MONTEJO ALVAREZ JOSE MARIA 13
ORTEGA BAQUERIZO JUAN 16
SANCHO DOMINGUEZ GUILLERMO 3
SANTOS ZORRILLA JON 2
TABERA ROLDAN IGNACIO 12
URIBE BASTERO PABLO 4
GONZALEZ DE ECHEVARRI iNIGO 17
MIKEL GONZALEZ PEREZ 34
TOTAL EQUIPO
PERIODO ~ CRONOEQUIPO DORSALNOMBRE
Segunda g .. HONDARRIBIA 13 GOMEZ MENDIBIL
parte 39 ESKUBALOIA INIGO
GUTIERREZ
S:f't‘;"da 29:22 G"é'giﬁ% A 7 CASTELLANOS
P IGNACIO
Segunda g .o HONDARRIBIA 1 ETXEBARRIA
parte ‘19 EskuBALOIA ARRATIBEL ANTTON
Segunda 4., AMAZSA 5 BANUELOS ITURRIOZ
parte 7 URDANETA UNAI
Segunda . .. AMAZSA ) SANTOS ZORRILLA
parte % URDANETA JON
Segunda  ,s 0, HONDARRIBIA " ETXEBARRIA
parte U2 ESKUBALOIA ARRATIBEL ANTTON
Segunda .., AMAZSA 4 URIBE BASTERO
parte 1 URDANETA PABLO
Segunda  ,, .o HONDARRIBIA 13 GOMEZ MENDIBIL
parte ‘19 EskuBALOIA INIGO
Segunda ., HONDARRIBIA
parte ‘22 ESKUBALOIA
GUTIERREZ
S:f't:"da 22:19 G“é'giﬁ% A 7 CASTELLANOS
P IGNACIO
Segunda g, AMAZSA ) SANTOS ZORRILLA
parte “*2 URDANETA JON
Segunda . HONDARRIBIA
— 17:48 Lo UBALOA 3 ROMO GALLEGO JON
Segunda .. HONDARRIBIA
b 17:27 Lok UBALOWA 23 VENTURA GIL ANDONI

ACCION
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Gol

Gol

Exclusién

Gol
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Gol

Gol

Tiempo
muerto

Gol

Gol

Exclusién

Gol

MARCADOR

13-18

12-18

12-17

11-17

11-16

11-15

10-15

10-14

10-13



Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Segunda
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera
parte

Primera

16:32

13:50

12:44

12:37

11:13

09:37

09:03

08:29

07:45

06:10

05:38

04:41

04:12

01:10

28:55

28:20

26:25

24:14

22:12

19:37

16:47

13:23

12:55

12:09

12:06

11:33

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

AMAZSA
URDANETA

HONDARRIBIA
ESKUBALOIA

HONDARRIBIA

13

23

14

16

17

13

16

10

16

13

GOMEZ MENDIBIL
INIGO

SANTOS ZORRILLA JON

VENTURA GIL ANDONI

ETXEBARRIA
ARRATIBEL ANTTON

ROMO GALLEGO JON

ORTEGA BAQUERIZO
JUAN

RINCON BENGOCHEA
FERNANDO

GONZALEZ DE
ECHEVARRI INIGO

RINCON BENGOCHEA
FERNANDO

BANUELOS ITURRIOZ
UNAI

SANTOS ZORRILLA
JON

GOMEZ MENDIBIL
INIGO

RINCON BENGOCHEA
FERNANDO

MATEOS
IPARRAGUIRRE IKER

SANTOS ZORRILLA
JON

ORTEGA BAQUERIZO
JUAN

ELORDUY OLIVARES
INAKI

IBANEZ LAFUENTE
PABLO

ORTEGA BAQUERIZO
JUAN

BANUELOS ITURRIOZ
UNAI

BANUELOS ITURRIOZ
UNAI

SANTOS ZORRILLA JON

LOZANO MATILLA
ANDER

GOMEZ MENDIBIL

Gol

Exclusién

Tiempo
muerto

Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Lanz. Fuera

Exclusién

Gol

Lanz. Fuera

Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Tiempo
muerto

Gol

Gol

Exclusién

Gol

Amonestacion

Amonestacion

Gol

2-8

2-7

2-5



parte ESKUBALOIA INIGO

Primera ., . AMAZSA s SANCHO DOMINGUEZ ¢ .
parte ‘07 URDANETA GUILLERMO

Primera ., HONDARRIBIA GOMEZ MENDIBIL

parte 10:22 EqkuBALOIA 12 INIGO LG, PR
Primera g, AMAZSA o ELORDUY OLIVARES .
parte 41 URDANETA INAKI

Primera .n AMAZSA ASENSIO GARCIA

parte 08:30 ,RDANETA 19 GALDER Gol

Primera _ AMAZSA SANTOS ZORRILLA

parte 06:46 ,RDANETA 2 JON Gol

Primera  AMAZSA BARUELOS ITURRIOZ 5
parte 06:00 URDANETA 5 UNAI Amonestacion
Primera e AMAZSA SANTOS ZORRILLA

parte 05:32 ,RDANETA 2 JON Gol

Primera s 1, HONDARRIBIA . SAGARZAZU ZUZA Amonestacion
parte 11 ESKUBALOIA ENEKO

Primera ., ., HONDARRIBIA o RINCON BENGOCHEA

parte 42 ESKUBALOIA FERNANDO

Primera  , ., AMAZSA ) SANTOS ZORRILLA Gol

parte URDANETA JON



